
ERP Condition Report Notifications 
 

 
Name 

Telephone 
Number 

Email Address Cell Phone 
Number 

ERP Director Les Hill (631)344-8631 lhill@bnl.gov (631)834-3936 

Acting DOE EM 
Federal Project 
Director 
 
DOE Facility Rep. 
(BGRR/HFBR) 
 
DOE BGRR  
Fed. Proj. Dir. 
DOE HFBR  
Fed. Proj. Dir 
 
DOE Project Eng. 
 
DOE QA Manager 

 
T. Vero 
 
 
P. Tilson 
 
 
J. Sattler  
 
G. Cava  
 
 
T. Kneitel 
 
R. Hoskinson 

 
(631)344-3519 
 
 
(631)344-2924 
 
 
(631)344-3090 
 
(631)344-3429 
 
 
(631)344-2112 
 
(631)344-3436 

 
tvero@bnl.gov  
 
 
ptilson@bnl.gov
 
 
jsattler@bnl.gov
 
gcava@bnl.gov
 
 
tkneitel@bnl.gov
 
hoskinson@bnl.gov  

 
(716)432-5236 
 
 
(631)901-7581 
 
 
(513)200-9677 
 
(631)258-7855 
 
 
(631)901-2693 
 
(631)241-4412 

ERP General 
Managers 

M. Cowell 
(Business Mgr) (631)344-7076 cowell@bnl.gov (631)987-9713 

 T. Daniels  
(D&D Ops) (631)344-4752 tdaniels@bnl.gov (631)831-7662 

 S. Kumar 
(Regulatory Mgr) (631)344-7341 kumar@bnl.gov (631)804-6891 

 F. Petschauer 
(D&D Support) (631)344-7498 petschau@bnl.gov (631)484-0190 

ERP QMS Manager W. Maloney (631)344-8011 wmaloney@bnl.gov (631)484-4764 

ERP Work Package 
Managers T. Jernigan (631)344-8244 tjernigan@bnl.gov (631)848-9167 

 
F. Sauerbrun (631)344-2760 sauerbrun@bnl.gov (631)484-0194 

Building Manager D. Atchison (631)344-7854 atchison@bnl.gov (631)831-0159 

ERP Work Controls 
Manager 

M. Davis 
(631)344-2188 mdavis@bnl.gov (631)922-5911 

ERP ABE J. East (631)344-3719 jeast@bnl.gov  (270)748-9548 

 
A. Reed (631)344-4839 areed@bnl.gov (303)883-3592 

 
S. Moss (631)344-7639 shmoss@bnl.gov (631)453-5906 

(pager) 
Event 
Categorizer SBMS   (631)433-0443 

RCD Manager 
(Radiological Events 
Only) 

C. Schaefer (631)344-4728 schaefer@bnl.gov (631)484-9386 

 

U:\OPM Procedures\Web OPMs\ERP Condition Report Notification List 8-27-08.doc 

mailto:lhill@bnl.gov
mailto:tvero@bnl.gov
mailto:ptilson@bnl.gov
mailto:jsattler@bnl.gov
mailto:gcava@bnl.gov
mailto:tkneitel@bnl.gov
mailto:hoskinson@bnl.gov
mailto:cowell@bnl.gov
mailto:tdaniels@bnl.gov
mailto:kumar@bnl.gov
mailto:petschau@bnl.gov
mailto:wmaloney@bnl.gov
mailto:tjernigan@bnl.gov
mailto:sauerbrun@bnl.gov
mailto:atchison@bnl.gov
mailto:mdavis@bnl.gov
mailto:jeast@bnl.gov
mailto:areed@bnl.gov
mailto:shmoss@bnl.gov
mailto:schaefer@bnl.gov

